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10D £1 SEQUENCE NO. THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
Cl1 49261 (MDE USE ONLY) STATE OF MARYLAND 45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED.
el - WELL COMPLETION REPORT Py
Liiks NUMBER 18 TO BE PUNCHED FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY NUMBER
IN COLS. 3-6 ON ALL CARDS) PLEASE TYPE _

ST/CO USE ONLY DATE WELL COMPLETED D?lh of Well o FROM “PERMIT 10 DRILL WELL"
DATE Received Ty 5 Fh TR T DO
w1 By 19 ol o1\ S MR k] ¥ 1D - OO8
8 (&) s 20 {TO NEAREST FOOT) \ A/IIISE ) "2 %0 a1 32 1 3 % 36 O
OWNER__LoAam _1Des 4n v Debre \Ormexy S ;
WELL SITE ADDRESS a MocGan Siothon Bty Town__ Lo BAE )
= — — : )
SUBDIVISION.___EpnwclAane Caerny SECTION LOT o 2. ;

WELL LOG GROUTING RECORD = 1e13]
i i HAS B \OUTED
Not required for driven wells }{grlé%.a AﬁgmpEnEaTeGB% *h @ ] 2 PUMPING TEST %
STOLOR, BEPTH, THICKNESS AND I WATCR SEARING | TYPE OF GROUTING MATERIAL (Circle one) e Mo
FEET T check | CEMENT BENTONITE cay [B]C] 8
e e s o - 2 1.0
18 FROM -
boaring { no. oF Bags_° \ L No__ng f)ouuos ZE PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.) _”_1'__‘:5_‘J
c_’“&_ i O 2= GALLONS OF WATER METHOD USED TO &= 5 \O Py
A0\ ol DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (1o near nfogn MEASURE PUMPING RATE .~/ "Jurg
Chay - o e " O s sbro—sr™ | WATER LEVEL (cistance from land surtace)
e - (enter 0 if from surface) A_p
\ casmg CASING RECORD BEFORE PUMPING s
HTOLON -
ingert B. ,,«. WHEN PUMPING APy a
o~ \ i \ 1 L approprlate 22 25
O TRy M VL bem me TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test)
:
- iston turbi
5 e Nominal diemeter Total depth Ela“ @ 53 i
tMNeD &a ~ CASING top (main) casing ol main casing other
i | . [E (nearest inch)! (nearest foot) camﬂlugal @ rolary (describe
(1 - =\ 72| 5CENN bY P L-—\E Z —2T — belaw)
NOC NS e Wi i —
80 61 63 64 66 70 mm { @ stnbrr\i‘gmalbla
£ OTHER CASING (if used) Z7 \'F o
s a diameter depth (feet) -
._} \I e inch from to - p——
5 : A " ’ | DRILLERINSTALLEDPUMP  vEs NO |
> (CIRCLE) (YES or NO) s
8 — L L — | IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS.
screen type  SCREEN RECORD TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED —t
or open hole PLACE (ACJ,P,RS,T0) o
5D BE &R | F
et ool i CAPACITY:
S HOLE GALLONS PER MINUTE  ____
“ “ (to nearest gallon) a 3
- PUMP HORSE POWER  ____
a7 a1
5 C | 2 | DEPTH (nearest fi.) PUMP COLUMN LENGTH
NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS: -’

(nearest fi.)
43 a7

= B et ‘ - CASING HEIGHT  (circle appropriate box
WELL HYDROFRACTURED ) A 15 17 21 y and enter casing height)
ﬂh c above
—= - 2
CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER i S o o S LAND SURFACE
A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED 5
A (HIEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED Ca IZI below { (“?:;*t’,m)
E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED AR 38 39 & 45 a7 51 50 51
TEST'WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION E - ‘
P el 5 SLOT SIZE 1 2 3 LATITUDE 3 ~\ _:’;_ _'\__\ 2
| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN —~ -
&cgg:gmce WITH m:}:'.zmz "WELL S%Ewmgrsg DIAMETER (NEAREST LONG |TUD E 7 2(‘ z | / =
ORMANCE TIONS OF SCREEN INCH)
CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRESENTED
HEREIN IS ACOURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF MY "53 5°£ (DEFAULT COORD WGS 84)
ey om 0 Pursuant to §10-624 of the State Govt, Article of
T 5 the Maryand Code personal info. requested on
DF"LLEHiHc fjo [ M = D 2 = ik gR‘A‘EVEI. PACK Pk = this form is used in processing this form pursuant
s LL:I:HILEJ to COMAR 26.04.04. Failure to provide the info.
: m FIN mw%" T may result in this form not belng processed. You
have the right to inspect, amend, or correct this
(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE 0:1 APPLICATISNL 5 NI‘HI%I)ETUI’ % BENJ‘-"!{L P (ST forra. The Macyland Dapartinent of tis
I7lé NO AL 140 | |If : kg dts ) Environment is subject to the Maryland Public
7 \_ E"_'-"— ey (EROS.) wa Information Act. This form may be made
/ f_d-'w available on the Internet via MDE's website and is
it e CE e 70 72 subject to inspection or copying, in whole or in
SITE SQPERVISOR (sign. 9I driller or journeyman SRS Lo 74 75 76 part, lry Ii'n.' pulic and other governmeutal
responsible for sitework if different from permittee) bt INDICATOR OTHER DATA agencies, if not protected by federal or state law.
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EMERGENCY!TEMF' LJO IF ANY
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.i A el & 15§ 4
gl1 3 1 6 FME?EUS;EC(E) :3 ) STATE OF M ARYLAND STATE PERMIT NUMBE
TS APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL H - — 339
< 2 || please type o s
)5"}4 )L)_» }\,ﬂ P fill in this form completely
Date Received (ARA) i B| 3 LOCATION OF WELL
OWNER INFORMATION
315 Yy !}\@b |
S 8 C 21
LANTS TEGI Gn] & DovsL0PMENT ﬁ\ T
15 Last Name Owner First Name [M“F é@‘ﬁ‘(\ _
‘m m%i\{ HN/{. \De Skl'\'i !% 23 SUBDIVISION l 42
'/ Street or RFD 5 SECTION [ LOT {
e
LELucoT I/ ™o  Zipd )
Town 70  State 72 Zip 76 L l_ )J (m |
DRILLER INFORMATION : Sl m
JA\CHAF LB ul b 2SS - Pese—Len
Drllier s Name 76  License No. Bl 4 b \e\'\a}’ \/] )
L’BM} | LJZLL T/"Q’ I (o P SOURCES OF DRICLING WATER, mglem\} STETL or F D
Firm Name 1. LU/?‘,LL_/ Y STREETADDRESS
2,
210l ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD mcﬁi“
q [ l 5 3 (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) —
=
] J
Signature Date ; 34 IDDO ar
B|2 WELL INFORMATION E DISTANCE FROM ROAD /- ‘j‘”
T2 APPROX. PUMPING RATE
(GAL PER MIN) 5 - ENTER FT ORMI 38 39
AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED /760 TAX MAP: Z_ BLK: _/2= PAHCEL&
| (GAL PER DAY) ia 20
USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) NCT TO BE FILLED iN BY DRILLER
@ DOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL
IRRIGATION
FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL L Boweasd {12)
IRRIGATION) COUNTY NAME A COUNTY NO.
STATE
22 [1] INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, DEWATERING 3 é‘\NMUHE INSERT S
[P] PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL GATEISSUED a1
[T] TEST. OBSERVATION, MONITORING { O /A
[O] OPENLOOP GEOTHERMAL 43 mm 00 48 CO SIGNATURE XP DATE
CLOSED LOOP GEOTHERMAL

Don: 2N/ @) pa6iala i1 (D DN 2/3/9(sc]

PROPOSED LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT
SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURES SUCH AS BUILDINGS, SEPTIC SYSTEM,
ROADS AND/OR LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS THAN TWO
DISTANCE MEASUREMENTS TO WELL

~ APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL 226( 2 FEET
24 28

APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL @ mEé\:EST 1/‘ /” Skt
METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) —casvva sek, %S” P s b s

BORED (or Augered) Jetted & DRIVEN . X o Q ["d? Bt Rsukiin
30 AR-ROTary AIR-PERcussion ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) = @8 0, Jott Wiy _yasher \___ > 9
% casLE REVerse-AOTary pRvepoINT | - Ahlawaked st C5) %07 \

other

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 23/ I
it 22

(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)
THIS WELL WILL NOT FIEPLACE"AN EXISTING WELL

- Jwsd dwwﬂ.d F\,L/\O

- Claki o envel o'

.4__%
10/

N THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE
ABANDONED AND SEALED
THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED -
39 AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY
FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS
EI THIS WELL WiLL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL
PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED
{IF AVAILABLE) 41 -

52

Not to be filled in by drifier (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY)
B 02215GD 0 k(o0 !

PERMIT No._H 0 —
7 17T

APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER

4 75 78 79

SFECIAL CONDITIONS

NOTE  APPROVING AUTHORITIES SHOWLD USE SEPARATE SHEET IF NEEDED=
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[B5/0W MICHAEL BARLOW WELL DRILLING & SERVICE, INC.
522 Underwood Lane Bel Air, Maryland 21014

WELL DRILLINE ~ SERVICE, INC.

(410) 838-6910

Fax (410) 838-3582

WELL YIELD REPORT

Date Test Completed:

Well Depth:

ustomer Land Design & Development
Galaxy Drive
Woodbine
Maryland _

300 feet

Permit # HO-15-0389

Subdivision Fairlane Farm

Section

Lot # | 41

Time to Fill
Time Water Leve! 1-gallon bucket G.P.M.
feet seconds
12:45 PM 66 6 10.00
1:00 PM| 104 7 8.57
1:15 PM| 110 8.5 7.06
1:30 PM 110 8.5 7.06
1:45 PM 110 8.5 7.06
2:00 PM 110 8.5 7.06
2:15 PM 110 8.5 7.06
2:30 PM 110 8.5 7.06
2:45 PM 110 8.5 7.06
3:00 PM 110 8.5 7.06
315 PM 110 8.5 7.086
3.30 PM 110 8.5 7.06
3:45 PM 110 8.5 7.06
4.00 PM 110 8.5 7.06
4:15 PM 110 8.5 7.06
This yield tgst report is for infornjational purposes only. Hlease note the yield may increase or decfease
over time apd the GPM indicatedq above is not a guarantep.
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4 A ; : 3325 13 Ellicott Mills Drive, Gilleol City, MO 21843
I’}» . ; {10) 1132640 Fax (410) 313-2648

i ‘éﬂ Howard ounty TTDD (4102 3132323 ‘Toll Fres 1-366.312.6300
. Fleatth Departimant walisite: wewswheheatth,org

e

e ina e ot vt

Fenny E. Borenstein, NL.D, MEPH., Health Officer ‘
E:'ps U L% Sreers

TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES Subodivi S10n

When submitting 4 well pennit application for a proposed well for new
construction, please indicate onc of the following:

-E:a/%m well site has been staked by She Collins < Sfﬁi‘”‘sﬂ’\r

{professional lard surveyor or company smoying prei‘csaimai levnd surveyors)
on % \*‘2}% ! Lo (dute) andt does not requive a site inspection,

O The well drilley, builder or property owner will call the Health
Department to schedule a time to meet in the field to verify the
mroposed well site location.

This sheet, along with two copies of an acceptable well site plan, must he
attached to the green well permit application,

Revised 6710703

diTIErsl a1 MON
7d *aq9 999 9489
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WELL éxﬁlsnww Loy Sficed

FAIRLANE FARM 'y

PREVIOUSLY KNOWN AS SCHULTE PROPERTY
Collffing

FISHER, COLLINS & CAKTER, INC. 01s 1 THRU 44, BUlLDﬁI@LE PRESERVATION PARCEL ‘A
CIVIL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS AND NON BUILDABLE PRESERVATION PARCEL ‘B’ THRU 'H Gurter

q IDS: D 3
CENTENNIAL SQUARE CFFICE PARK — 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE TR WA #8 PARCELS: 8 & 17 GRS 2% A
ELLICOTT OITY, MARYLAND 21042 FOURTH ELECTION DISTRICTHOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND

{410) 461 — 2855
SCALE: 1"= 100’ DATE: October 13, 2015
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Collins, Sarah

e e e TR — e R = S = e e e s
From: Mike Isom <misom@mbwd.us>
Sent: Friday, December 09, 2016 11:38 AM
To: Collins, Sarah
Subject: Re: Fairlane lot 18

I'll make a site visit to place flags in the well boxes for max separation.
Sincerely,

Michael Isom

Project Manager

Michael Barlow Well Drilling Service
Phomne: (410) 838-6910

Fax: (410) 838-3582

522 Underwood Lane

Bel Air, MD 21014
www.michaelbarlowwelldrilling.com
www.thermalloopcorp.com

Click HERE to like us on Facebook!
On 12/9/2016 10:56 AM, Collins, Sarah wrote:

Hi Mike,

I had some time in the office this morning and | went through the rest of the Fairlane permits. Lots 25 &
26, lots 29 & 30, and lots 40 & 41 have well boxes that are close- please have the driller drill as far as
possible from the neighboring lot or we may need to do simultaneous yield testing if yields are low.

Thanks,
Sarah

From: Mike Isom [mailto:misom@mbwd.us
Sent: Friday, December 09, 2016 9:03 AM
To: Collins, Sarah

Subject: Re: Fairlane lot 18

Mail them please.
No yield testing today, but Monday for sure.
Sincerely,

Michael Isom

Project Manager

Michael Barlow Well Drilling Service
Phone: (410) 838-6910

Fax: (410) 838-3582

522 Underwood Lane



mailto:mailto:misom@mbwd.usl
http:www.thermalloopcorp.com
http:www.michaelbarlowwelldrilling.com
mailto:misom@mbwd.us

Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Blvd | Columbia, MD 21045
HOWARD COUN I Y 410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 410.313.2648 - Fax

1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free

Maura 1. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY
Expiration Date - MAY 13, 2019

November 13, 2018

Homeowner
1020 Thunderbird Drive
Woodbine, MD 21797

RE: Fairlane Farm, Lot 41
1020 Thunderbird Drive
Building Permit: B18002379
Well Permit: HO-15-0389

Dear Homeowner:

This is to advise you that the septic system installation and water well construction for the above
referenced property have been inspected and approved. Final approval of the septic system was
granted on 10/10/2018. Final approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was granted on
10/10/2018. The well construction was completed on 2/7/2017. Water samples were collected on
11/5/2018.

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free of coliform
and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for drinking. This
certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 “Well Regulations" have been
met for the water supply system installed under well permit HO-15-0389. Although the submitted
sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department does not guarantee
water supplies.

This Interim Certificate of Potability will expire six months from the date of issuance. Submission of
a second bacteriological test indicating the water is free of coliform and fecal coliform bacteria is
required prior to the expiration date, after which time a Final Certificate of Potability will be issued.
Failure to submit an additional sample and obtain a Final Certificate of Potability will result in
a Notice of Violation and is punishable as a misdemeanor under the Annotated Code of
Maryland, Environment Article, 9-1311, subject to a fine of up to $500 or imprisonment not to
exceed three months.

Please contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment or contact a Maryland
certified water laboratory to schedule a water sample. A list of laboratories certified by the state of
Maryland may be found at the following website:

http://www.mde.state. md.us/assets/document/WSP-Labs-2010apr] 6.pdf

Waebsite: www.hchealth.org  Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth



www.hchealth.orgFacebook:wW\v.facebook.com/hocohealth
http://www.mde.state.md.us/assetsidocumentlWSP-Labs-20
http:26.04.04

Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Bivd | Columbia, MD 21045

HOWARD COUNTY 410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 410.313.2648 - Fax

1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

In closing, please refer to our “Homeowner Fact Sheet” which illustrates a better understanding for
your Onsite Sewage Disposal System. You will also find a link to Maryland Department of the
Environments website which describes in further detail operation and maintenance of your septic
system.

Approving Authority,
. 2,

evin M. Wolf, LEHS, R.S./REHS, Supervisor
Groundwater Management Section
Well & Septic Program

cc: Howard County Dept. of Inspections, Licenses, and Permits

Community Hygiene Program
File

Website: www.hchealth.org  Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth
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REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Laboratory 1D #: 126347 Account #: 1933
Reference: Fairlane Farm Lot 41 Company: Fogles Well Pump & Treatment
Location: 1020 Thunderbird Drive Requested By: Dave Fogle
Woodbine, MD 21797 Source: Well Water
Date/ Time Collected: 11/5/2018 0805 Site: Pressure Tank
Date/Time Rec'd: 11/5/2018 1415 Tredtiment: None
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND pH: 5.4
Collected By: A. Berchock 1233AB Well #: HO-15-0384

Bacteria, Coliform, Total, MPN ~ MPN/100ml SM20 9223B

11/6/2018 / 0830 / RER
Bacteria, E. coli, MPN <10 MPN/100ml <10 SM20 92238 11/6/2018 / 0830 / RER
Nitrate 5.40 mg/L 10 601 11/6/2018 / 0900 / CRS
Turbidity 1.35 NTU <10 $M20 21308 11/6/2018 / 0920 / CRS
Sand NS mg/L 5 Visual/Gravimetric  11/6/2018 /0920 / CRS

NOTES
1 mg/L = milligrams per liter (also, parts per million)
MPN/ 100 m1 = Most Probable Number [of viable bacteria] per 100 ml of sample.
NS = None Seen (NS indicates less than 5 mg/L)
NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units
Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of
sampling.
Sample collected by client, analyzed as received
ND:None Detected
Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap
9  pH and Chlorine level tested in lab (pH tested after recommended holding time)

th & W

e -1 o

Reason for Test : Use & Occupancy
Building Permit # : B1002379

Date Reported: 11/6/2018

MD State Certification # 133






